HCM Series
High Bay
Highlights
 IP65
 Light Weight
 UL Approved
 5 Year Warranty
 >80,000 Hours
 Up to 160 Lumens per Watt
 High Temperature Option Available
1 / 3© 2024 Luminos Global, Inc.  |  www.luminosglobal.com
LGL        HCM
Ordering Guide
LUMINOS         ADDITIONAL
GLOBAL PRODUCT POWER VOLTAGE OUTPUT CCT ANGLE CRI CONTROLS OPTIONS
LGL HCM 60=60W SV=100-277V LO=130 30=3000K 60=60˚ 7=70 Blank= WG=
    (lm/w)    (No Controls) (Wire Guard)
  100=100W HV=347-480V HO=160 35=3500K 80=80˚ 8=80 EM= NF=
    (lm/w)    (Emergency B/Up) (NSF)
  150=150W   40=4000K 120=120˚ 9=90 MS= HT=
        (Motion Sensor) (High Temperature)
  200=200W   50=5000K   BT= UP=
        (Bluetooth) (Uplight)
  240=240W   65=6500K   L= PC=
        (Loop) (PC Reflector)
         HV=
         (High Voltage)
         CH=
         (Chain)
         NP=
         (NEMA Plug)
         CR=
         (Carabiner)
Example LGL-HCM-100-SV-HO-40-60-9-BT-WG
Applications
   Hangars
Warehouses       High Ceilings
P R OJ E C T  N A M E
F I X T U R E  T Y P E
C ATA LO G  N U M B E R
A D D I T I O N A L  N OT E S
HCM Series
High Bay
2 / 3© 2024 Luminos Global, Inc.  |  www.luminosglobal.com
Dimensions
Technical Overview
Performance
Summary
Input Voltage 100-277V, 347-480V
Input Frequency 50Hz-60Hz
Lumen Efficacy Up to 160 lm/w
Light Output (Photopic) LO 60W- 7,800 lumens
             100W- 13,000 lumens
            150W- 19,500 lumens
            200W- 26,000 lumens
            240W- 31,200 lumens
 HO 60W- 9,600 lumens
  100W- 16,000 lumens
  150W- 24,000 lumens
  200W- 32,000 lumens
  240W- 38,400 lumens
Working Environment Indoor
Beam Angle 60˚, 90˚, 120˚
Kelvin Switch Options 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K
CRI 70+, 80+, 90+
Power Factor >0.9
IP Rating IP65
Life Span >80,000 hrs
Dimming Options 0-10V
Mounting Options Pendant or Surface Mount
Model No Height Width
LGL-HCM-60 7.48” 11.02”
LGL-HCM-100 7.48” 11.02”
LGL-HCM-150 7.48” 11.02”
LGL-HCM-200 8.27” 14.17”
LGL-HCM-240 8.27” 14.17”
H
e
ig
h
t
Width
*For more detailed information
about the dimensions,
please contact us.
P R OJ E C T  N A M E
F I X T U R E  T Y P E
C ATA LO G  N U M B E R
A D D I T I O N A L  N OT E S
3 / 3© 2024 Luminos Global, Inc.  |  www.luminosglobal.com
HCM Series
High Bay
Additional Accessories
Wire Guard
Uplight
Carabiner
High Voltage
NEMA Plus
PC Reflector
NSF High Temperature
Chain
P R OJ E C T  N A M E
F I X T U R E  T Y P E
C ATA LO G  N U M B E R
A D D I T I O N A L  N OT E S